◆ Product Description
・ 0.65×0.35mm Max.(L×W),0.35mm Max. Height.
・DCR Range: 0.25～1.0(Ω)
・In addition to the standards versions shown here,
・custom inductors are also available to meet your exact requirements.
◆ Feature
・Internal silver printed layers and magnetic shielded structures to minimize crossstalk.
・It has sharp impedance characteristics at desirable frequency and does not affect the signal

2.0 0.15±0.05
0
.3
±
0
.0
5
0.6±0.05
0.6~0.9
0.2~0.3
0.3~0.35
0.2~0.3
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Specification
CBS0603G100 10±25% 100 0.25 200
CBS0603G220 22±25% 100 0.45 200
CBS0603G330 33±25% 100 0.55 150
CBS0603G470 47±25% 100 0.7 150
CBS0603G560 56±25% 100 1.0 100
※Description of Part Name
Note:
Operating Temperature is -55℃~+125℃
Suntek